SHELVING
SYSTEMS
HIGH-TECH
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
Healthcare Products
Perforated Floor Type Shelving
Solid Floor Type Shelving

Product Codes
Perforated Shelves
Order Code Description Dimensions Option
SMH0199 Slot Fitted Shelving 900 x 300mm Perforated
SMH0200 Slot Fitted Shelving 900 x 400mm Perforated
SMH0201 Slot Fitted Shelving 1200 x 300mm Perforated
SMH0202 Slot Fitted Shelving 1200 x 400mm Perforated
SMH0203
Slot Fitted Shelving
Wall Band
1000mm Wall band
SMH0204
Slot Fitted Shelving
Wall Band
1500mm  Wall band
SMH0205
Slot Fitted Shelving
Wall Band
1800mm  Wall bvand
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS  |  SHELVING SYSTEMS
CALL 0860 111 MAC
CAPE TOWN • JOBURG • DURBAN • HARARE
DISCLAIMER The information supplied in this brochure is based on the
information believed to be reliable, however not binding and inaccuracies
may occur. Mac Brothers (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change
specifications and design at any time without notice. Copyright by
Mac Brothers (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved under the Copyright Act of
1987 with the amendments. Reproduction of any of the content, partial
or full, is only allowed upon prior written approval by Mac Brothers (Pty)
Ltd, which shall not be unreasonably refused.
Product Codes
Solid Shelves
Order Code Description Dimensions Option
SMH0195 Slot Fitted Shelving 900x300 mm Solid
SMH0196 Slot Fitted Shelving 900x400 mm Solid
SMH0197 Slot Fitted Shelving 1200x300 mm Solid
SMH0198 Slot Fitted Shelving 1200x400 mm Solid
SMH0203 Slot Fitted Shelving Wall Band 1000 mm Wall Band
SMH0204 Slot Fitted Shelving Wall Band 1500 mm Wall Band
SMH0205 Slot Fitted Shelving Wall Band 1800 mm  Wall Band